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Section I STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: If you had nio contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and si@this fg‘gfort.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column I, Section V. )

L1 | hereby certify that | have rgcelved no contribulions and have made no sxpenditures during this reporting perfod.

Seclion v SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year lo Dale figure: Add this report’s Columo | COLUMN | COLUMNII
figures to the Column J1 figires of your pravious report {except on ling 6). This Period Calendar Year
| lo Dale
Line 1: Gash on Hand January ‘i', This Calendar Year* §_ KXOKRK 5. _¢_
~ ¥
Ling 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $_ L{-, 635, §_ FROX
o0
Ling 3: Total Confributions (Enter amount from line §, page 2) $. '8 ,__J o, $ &l ’ 3 Si,zs
% 2
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ 12 ,mgf’_ms'i $ 21, 33”47{
tf sy
Line 5: Total Expenditures {Enfer amount from fine 11, page 2) 3 ,__’_{_.,,éz 2 $ ﬁ,,,t? 8, "
35 5
Ling 6; Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract fine 5 from line 4) §.1 “ng L $ [ [/J ?,2 3.
Line 7; Qutstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $_ ‘53_‘ .. -

*This same figure should be entered on tine 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
*This is the figure on fine § of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. if this is your first report, this amount is 0.

Nota: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Secilon V
Return This Report To:
Jamte Heinzedln : . . .
Dep”(y City C’|erg il G_.Q‘ ! @f& _ hereby CBfllfY li‘lal ﬂ]e Iﬁformatlon I "HS
City of Boise Name of Pa'ilical Trbasurer
PO Box 500 reportis a lrue, complele and correct Campelgn Financial Disclosure Reporf as required by law.
Bolse, |0 83701-0500 “
(208) 3843710 6‘ (u// 6) i
Fax: (208) 384 3711 o ﬁgnﬁfu?e of;fj)!ﬂica! Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Commitiee: T3 Themesn

Total This Period

Contributions

@ Unitemized Contributions {$50 and less) # of Contributors __{ 4 $ 20, %

(?) ltemized Contributions {Total of alt ScheduIeAsheets) ' B "‘+ $ -{’ gs0,°°

© In-Kind Contributions {Total of all Contribition amounts from Schedule C sheets) v $ 2a0.%

@ Loans {Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule ) sheets) + § &

@) Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line '3)_ = $ g/ 170,%
Expenditures _ & N . _

@ Unitemized Expenditures ($25 and less) # of Expenditures 16 + $ vy 86

® ftemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) o+ 3 ‘qu_ s 3

in-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure ansounts from Schedule C sheets) 1

@ Loan Repayments {Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets} o+ $ 74

@@ Credit Card and Debt Repayments {Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) S o

@ Total Expenditqres (Transfert.hi_s figure fo page 1,_ Sect_iqn IV, Line 8§) o = § _f, rY _;__2‘“_7'_’_7

i_oans,‘ Credit_VCards and Deht

@ Qutstanding Balance from previoué repoﬁing period ' ' - + § gf |
@ Mew Loans received during this repoﬁing period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) t § )
@ New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
_ {Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) _ B oy ?5 _
a5 Subtotal = § B
® Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period '
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) -8 4
@ Repayments of Credit Card and Deht this reporting period
(Total of all Debf Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) o $ @
Total Outstanding Balance at close of this peried (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7} = § @
Pledged Contributions _
Unitemized Pledged Conlributions ($50 and tess) # of Pledges N /A + § &
@ ltemized Pledged Conributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + § 2
@D Total Pledged Contributions this period = ¢ 4
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Schedule A/C

ftemized Contributions of more than Fifty Dollars {$50.00) this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: T) Thomson

Calendar ]
Cashor | Year-To- Purpase
Date Received {Full Name Mailing Address City State |Zip Check Date In-Kind Code
Unitemized Cash Contributions ($50 and less) - (Oct. 1-20, 2013) S 20.00
10/3/12 Patrick Mahoney 3874 5 Como Ave Meridian D 83642 S 200.00
10/5/13 Lynch Qil 411 Querlangd Burley 1D 83318 S 200.00
10/3/13 Benefit Solutions, Inc. 12121 Harbour Reach Dr., Ste. 105 |Mukilteo WA 198275 S  250.00
10/3/13 lanie Ward-Engelking 3578 S. Crosspoint Boise ID 83706 5 40.00
10/3/13 Gerald A. Geddes 2525 5 Hayden Way Boise ID 83705 $ 20,00
10/5/13 Boise Fire Chief Officers PACE72 333 N. Mark Stall PI Boise 10 83704 S 700.001$200.00 T
10/5/13 1ose Gomez 13845 Mount Vernon Way Boise D 83706 . [$ 40.00
10/5/13 Virginia Hemingway 2906 S. Yorktown Way Boise 1D 83706 S 2500
10/5/13 Scott Lynch |P.O. Box 790 Burley 1D 83318 $  800.00| S 1,000.00
10/7/13 Jeannie Buel! P.Q. Box 245 Wortey 10 83876 $  50.00
10/8/13 llya Kucherenko 11426 Camel Back Lang, #201 Boise 1D 33702 $  200.00
10/8/13 Skip & Esther Qppenheimer 877 W. Main 5t., Ste 700 Boise 1D 83702 S 50.00
10/8/13 Ada County Association of REALTORS 9550 W, Bethel Court ‘|Boise D 83709 $ 750,00
10/5/13 Diane Ronayne 746 Santa Paula Ct Boise 1D 83712 S 25.00
10/9/13 Andrea Roope 228 Winding Ridge Dr Horseshoe Bend |ID 83629 $ 100.00|S$ 250.00
10/10/13 Republic Serives, Inc. (c/o Allied Waste Services)  |18500 N. Allied Way Phoenix AZ 85054 $  500.00
10/10/13 Jeff Jackson 4430 W Quail Point Ct Boise 1D 83703 $ 100.00|S$. 200.00
10/10/13 Pat Whaley 12010 W. Edna St. Boise D 83713 S 100.00
10/10/13 Leah Squyres & Jim Hughes 1405 N. 15th 51, Bosie 10 83702 S 1500
10/10/13 Deven & Marcia Brinton 7294 S. Shadowmoss Ave. Boise 1D 83709 S 50.00
10/10/13 Grant Burgoyne 2203 Mountain View Dr., Boise iD 83706 S 7500
10/10/13 J. Patrick Ricaci 6288 S Peppertree Ave Boise D 83716 S 5000
United Brotherhood of Carpenters & Joiners of
10/10/13 America Local 635 965 Industry Way, Suite 104 Meridian 1D 83642 S 250.00
18/10/13 Tony Park & Gail Chaloupka 706 Warm Springs Ave. Boise ID 83712 $ 50008 100.00
10/10/13 Frank & Barhara Roberts 1701 N, 21st 5t Boise 1D 83702 $ 3500
10/10/13 Jessica House 12532 Ardyce Dr. Bosig 1D 83713 S 60.00
10/10/13 Shige Toyoguchi P.O. Box 2801 Boise 10 83713 $ 60.00
10/10/13 Troy Torres 3602 Hillcrest Dr, Boise 1D 83705 3 100.00
10/10/13 Daniel E. Williams 1922 N. 22nd St. Boise 1D 83702 $ 50,00
10/10/13 Yvonne "Sam" Sandmire 800 Ranch Rd. Boise D 83702 $  50.00
10/10/13 joe Alcala 39G7 Stacy Dr. Boise D 83703 $ 40.00{5 80.00
10/10/13 Lisa L. McHugh 1302 S. Empire Way Boise ID 23709 S 100.00
10/10/13 Rodney D, & Robbie Allen 1726 S, Broxon St. Boise D 83705 $  250.00




10/10/13 Blackfoot Firefighters Logal #4454 PAC Fund P.0. Box 102 Blackfoot D 83221 S 750.00
10/10/13 John Evans Palitical Action Committee P.0. Box 1188 Burley D 23318 < 100.00
10/11/13 Rory lones 3734 Stone Creek Way Boise 1D 33703 S 50.00
10/11/13 Coeur D"Alene Firefighters L710 PAC P.O. Box 2064 Coeur D'Alene  |ID 83816 $ 5C0.00
10/12/13 Floyd & Claribel Ingraham’ 1811 Ridgecrest Dr, Boise 1D 83712 S 40.00
10/12/13 Kerry Cooke 4002 Albion St. Boise 1D 83705 S 3500
10/13/13 Nicole Sirak 6480 W Battlement Boise 1D 83714 S 25.00
10/14/13 Frank Leone 3126 E. Stone Point Drive Boise ID 83712 $  100.00
10/15/13 Democracy for America P.O. Box 1717 Burlington VT [05402 S 250.00
10/15/13 Shelby D. Scott 11501 Warren St. Boise D 83706 S  10.00
10/15/13 Chuck Davis 582 E Boise Ave #102 Bolse 1> 83702 s 25.00
10/15/13 Richard H. Stallings 442 N. 10th Ave. Pocatelio 1o 83201 s 50.00
10/15/13 Paul Woods 3668 N. La Fontana Way Boise 1D 83702 S 45,00
10/15/13 Dawn Blancaflor 3668 N. La Fontana Way Boise 1D 83702 8 45,00
Pacific Northwest Regional Council of Carpenters,

16/17/13 SSF 25129 Pacific Hwy. S. Suite 200 Kent WA (98032 S 500.00
10/17/13 LAF.F. Local 4627 PAC Fund PO Box 456 Meridian 1D 83642 S 500.00
10/17/13 Alan Herzfeld 5405 Burnett Drive Boise D 83709 5 100.00
10/18/13 Edis L. Thomson 2366 Henryanna Ave, [daho Falls D 83404 $ 100.00
10/18/13 Judith A. Voth 3116 S. Falling Brook Ln. Boise D 83706 s 30.00
10/18/13 Alan & Anne Hausrath 1820 N. 7th 5t Boise D 23702 S 25.00
10/18/13 Brett Adler 10925 W. Albany St. Boise D 83713 S 50.00
10/19/13 Angefa M. Milligan 6495 &, Zither Pl Boise ID 83709 S 50.00
10/19/13 Ryan & Terry Armbuster 4994 £, Arrow Jct. Drive Boisg D 83716 'S 75.00

TOTAL: $8,170.00




Schedule B

ltemized Expenditures of Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: T Thomson

Date Spent _m:__ Name of Recipient |Mailing Address City State |Zip | Purpose | Cash or Check
Unitemized Expenditures (less than $25): Oct. 1-20, 2013 “ $ 77.86

10/3/13 CMD Marketing, LLC 2114 N. 33rd Boise ID 83703 W S 160.00
10/3/13 iContact 2450 Perimeter Park Drive, Suite 105 {Morrisville |NC 27560 B s , 29.00
10/7/13 U.S. Post Office 7705 13th 5t . Boise 1D 83708 P S 165.00
10/18/13 U.S. Post Office 7705 13th St Boise ID 83708 P S 211.00
10/18/13 leran Dahlquist 622 S Roosevelt St Apt. 102 Boise {D 83705 W S 75.00
10/18/13 ESP Printing & Mailing 317 E. 37th St. Boise D 83714 L S 905.13
S 1,622.9%






